ASS REC BY	Po	cs/msg17023642/Ugd3,	A2
Marinan	riancus	ASSIGNMENT (Office)	Y
From (Person	Elaine Ngu	MSIG	13/12/17/39-57am
Estimated Co	80	Bill to	
To Inspect Ve at Workshop	S/TP RES/OD RES/ chicle No: B/S S/O Caki Buki + A/O		Institute FBJ 4180 K
Policy No_1	MSD/VMS/17-3	64/32-CA Claim No.	MSC/V/17-001849
Sum Insured		Excess:	
Make of Veh (Client's Recer			D.O.A 21/11/2017
CA / REV	/ REP. / REV 24 HR		H.O.D. Endoprenson
Date/Time	0.03cm@13/12/17	_ Person Contacted Ah huw	Velide (X)OUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (- Estimate	
		MSG17022603/h4	D.O.A: 21/11/2017
	FBJ 4180K - M	HMSG17022603/h4	D.O.A. 21/11/2017
	4		
-			
100			



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Bur Britani B.	Affiliated to Federation Internation			
MSIG	INSURANCE (SI	NGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG170236	642/Uqd3	
16 R/ #24-0	AFFLES QUAY 01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 13-12-2017 Code: MSG		
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M	
	Insured Veh.	FBJ 4180K	Veh. Inspected	GY 9416K	
	Policy No.	MSD/VMS/17-364132-CA	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	MSC/V/17-001849	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	MERIMEN (ELAINE NGU)	Assign Date 13/12/2017		
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	ALCOHOLD BY THE	
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	140	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Condit	tions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Descript	ion of Damages		
5.	are contractors	Gener	al Information		
J.	Accident Date	21/11/2017	Inspection Date	13/12/2017	
	Survey held at	SIONG HAI MOTOR WORKSH	TOTAL TOTAL CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	(9)	
	carroy nota at	1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 # 02-03 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883.			
5a.			Remarks y		
	A)THE INSPECTI B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	

Policy Type: OD / TPY TP RES / TL / EVA GY 9416K Case Handler Admin (Nigha): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE. Y-Date N-Date Y-Date N-Date (1) Office Assign Form Reference No. Customer Code C Assign From . Assign Date C Veh No (Inspected) Veh No (Insured) C C D.O.A Policy No. C C Claim No Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP) C Report Type C Weekend Charges C Survey held at/Repairer N C Excess Surveyor (Mewa): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information. (1) Assignment Form Vehicle No Regn Month/Year C N . Vehicle Type Make & Model Engine Capacity. (C.C) C N Colour Odometer. (Sp.Reading) Chassis No C General Condition N Steering N Brake Modification (Modi) N C Tyre Size Tyre Make Tyre Balance Date of Inspection C Survey held Des.of Damages (2) System - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded (3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form ALL Parts condition Market Value for OD cases C Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG) C Days of repair Finalised Amount Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days (4) System - (Views/Merimen). Resurvey photo Upload gd Check By:

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Case Handler

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rot	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Case	Rottled	ESC SUCH BERRY					1 (254/000 F) 2170 (200 m) (5-86) (2
Main	28 Nov 2017		13 Dec 2017 09:57 Assign				Cancel Case

Main	Reference	Claim Details	Do	cuments	Show All
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAI	LS	resident to the second		[Created by in	
Insured:	SULAIMAN BIN HARON, ID: S	8301578J, Tel: +65979	961808, Em	ail: LEMAN2513	MYAHOO.COM.SG
Main Claimant:	MANJRA SERVICES, Co. Reg.	No.: 53204920M			
Vehicle Reg. No.:	GY9416K Date of Loss: 21/11/2017 21:00 - :59				
Claim Type:	TP / MSC/V/17-001849	Policy/Cover Note I	955	Theft)	54132-CA (TP, Fire & 5/2017 - 13/05/2018
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	FBJ4180K	Policy No. (Claimar	nt):		
verneie reagnine (Excess:		S\$300.00	
Repairer:	Siong Hai Motor & Trading (Ho Bukit - Tel:				
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) I - 6594 2540]				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 .	[Imm.Ac	ivice due 14/	12/201/]
Driver/Custodian (Insured):	SULAIMAN BIN HARON (34 / Male), NRIC: S8301578J, Tel: +6597961808				
Adj Asg. Remarks:	PLS CONTACT AH HUAT @65557	272 FOR SURVEY			
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEI	VED			View All	Compose Case Mail
There are no mail for this cas	e.				
			an I casach		

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS

Due Date Priority Tyre

View All Search Tasks

View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*GY9416K (MSC/V/17-001849) [FBJ4180K]

TP MANJRA SERVICES Nov 21 2017 9:00PM [SULAIMAN BIN HARON] Siong Hai Motor & Trading

Resend View Recipients Print Message Delete Message Forward

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 13/12/2017 19:01 PM.

From LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lt
To elaine_ngu@sg.msig-asia.com

Subject GY9416K (MSC/V/17-001849) [FBJ4180K]

Dear Sir/Madam

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle GY 9416K on 13-12-2017 We are pending estimate from repairer.

Regards, Denise

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID	4920M
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.	GY9416K
Vehicle to be Exported	No
ntended De-registration Date	13 Dec 2017
Vehicle Make	NISSAN
Vehicle Model	URVAN 5DR
Primary Colour	Silver
Manufacturing Year	2005
Engine No.	ZD30014385K
Chassis No.	JN1MG4E25Z0713647
Maximum Power Output	*
Open Market Value	\$22,050.00
Original Registration Date	29 Sep 2005
First Registration Date	29 Sep 2005
Fransfer Count	1
Actual ARF Paid	\$1,103.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date	•
PARF Rebate Amount	\$0.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date	28 Sep 2020
COE Category	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years)	5
PQP Paid	\$24,768.00
COE Rebate Amount	\$13,828.00
Total Rebate Amount	\$13,828.00
Message	

The information contained herein is correct as at 13 Dec 2017

MANC17155437 / Auto N Cars Services Pte Ltd - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 24/11/2017 13:01

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 24/11/2017 13:11

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made availableaforesaid.

made availableaforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/11/2017 13:01
Date Of Accident Exact Location Of Accident	21/11/2017 21:45 JUNCTION OF TPE SLIP RD TOWARDS PUNGGOL RD & WAY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GY9416K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MANJRA SERVICES
Co Reg No Email Address	53204920M NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE- 91541806
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	URVAN 5DR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMCFHQ17-000134
Cover Note Number	

Driver

Name of Driver

RELANGI VIJAYA KUMAR

Passport No/FIN

Date Of Birth

G8259185R 15/05/1986

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

16/07/2009

Driving Experience

YEARS

MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-83931396

AND

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOFMAIL

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO MOTORCYCLIST

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this

NO

accident?

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any other material or property

YES

damaged?

I have been approached by unknown

person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims

assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

PUNGGOL N.P.C

Police Station Address

ROAD: 21A TEBING LANE, POSTCODE: 828837,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBJ4180K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

UNKNOWN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBJ4180K

Were seat belts worn?

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN		100	
AGT 9416K	/ ///	四二国 >	
B EBJ 4180K	1/2/3		
	18/20		
10-	RD	\$7	
EXIT POTABOLE		Nydor	
TF	F ->	§	

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Attached to police report		
	 12.00.00 No. 10.00 N	
		Carrier Common
	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY AND THE PROPE	
The state of the s		

foregoing particulars are true in every respect,

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 24/11/2017

12.40

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could invoive disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 24/11/2017

12.40

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

24/11/2017

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Police Report





Report No. 122013112222005

Police Station Of Orgin: Punggal N.P.C. 21A Teoing Land SINGAPORE 828837 Tel No. 1800-8049999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

			THE RESERVE AND PARTY OF THE PA
Name :	Unknown	ID No	NIL
Related Vahicle	FB,4180K (Matorcycle)	Contact No.	N L
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	Class of Briving Licence & Expry Dete	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL ted Medical Laswo N.,	Date Discharge NIL Degree of Injury NIL	
Driver	led ivesical Course		
Name	RELANGI VUAYA KUVAR	iC Na.	G8259185R
Related Vehicle	GY9416K (Van)	Contact No.	83931393
HospilabCinc	ML	Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date	Class: ZB.3 Date of Expiry: NR
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Discharge NiL	
	ited Medica Leave NII.	Degree of Injury NIL	

On the 21st November 2017 at about 2145 hrs. I was driving along the slip road of TPH towards Punggot Road, I stopped my vehicle at the junction of TPE sup road and Funggol Way as the traffic lights had lumed red. When the troffic lights had turned green, sucdenly one motorcycle FBJ4180K from my left side. cut in front of me and turned right which caused a collision. The motorcycle foll on its left side and the rider was injured. After which, an ambulance arrived and conveyed the rider to the hospital Subsequently, Traffic Police snived vide noticent number ~/2017/1121/0297. I was not injured. There were scratched on my van's front bumper. The in charge case is IC Daniel Yan

Police Report





Police Station Of Origin Punggol N.P.C 214 Teoing Lane SINGAPORE 828937 Tel No: 1800-8049999

9 or 9 Report No. T(201): 122(20)8

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Pla	m

Informant is not able to provide sketc in pieri

IMPCRIANT: Please affacts a copy of your vehicle's insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 85474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Ra = / Staff Sgt ZAK/ FAHMY		Signature Of Informant	
Signature Of Interprete Not applicable		Date/Time 22/11/2017 01:02	
Officer in Charge Of Ca TP / GIT / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU Contact No., 55476420	CDI	Classification Of Case:	
Authoritication Stamp SP125	A CONTRACTOR	-7	
	Singeone Femore		

Police Report





Potce Station CFOrigin. Funggal N.P.C 214 Februg Lane SINGAPORE 928837 Tel No. 1800-6049893 of 3 Repail No 1/2017 12200.e.

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT Date:Time Report Made: 224 1/2017 01:02			Vide Ri (oci I No. E/2017 112 120207	Station Digry No.
		dos	11.201	
Name of	it's Partice Intomismo I VCAYA		Address AFT BLI (773 PASIR 51972 -	RIS STREET 71 #14-342 SINGAPORE
ID Type/ ID No.: FIN NO.7 G8259186R			Contact No HomerC Y ce.	Mobile: 83831398
Katichali IND AN	ty.		i-mat	
Sex Male	Age 31	Date of Birth: 15/05/1986	Type of Infor mant. Driver	
Race: Inhen		Language. English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: OPERATIONS EXECUTIVE			Driving Licence Inchas Class: 28,3	mation. Date of Expiry.

Type of Accident	Companies Bu with distant		Date: I me of Accident. 20/10/2017 21/4	Type of Location X Janction	
TAMPINES S PUNGGOL V	n of TPE slip road (lowerds Pr	ad Surface:	and Pengsol Wey	Road Speed Limit	
Traffic Flow. One Way	1753	offic Control: affic Light - We	arking	Traffic Volume: Heavy	
Type of Collin Retween Mor	son: ang Vehicles - Head To Side			Anyone conveyed by ambulance.	

	A COLUMN TO SERVICE AND A COLU		
no _l de		Stightly Demograf	Ö
		Slightly	3
	7.1		Daniaged

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pecestran Crossing; NA

EQ Insurance Company Limited

. Monath South Front Town State (ESF) in open Sequences (15) in Fig. 25 (A) of Parent Control (15) in the observation of the



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

HUAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-MARTY PISES) PULES, 1999 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD MARTY RISKS AND (OMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(HEPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE POTOR VEHTCLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RHIFS, 1996 EDITION(REPUTITE OF SINGAPORE) OR MAY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION INFRECE.

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE FLEET Comprehensive

Certificate No.: DMCFHQ17-000134

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicles CV96160 Firm, 10VT1 facess: A)1 Cisjns S60500.ce vEID-40 Additions 5602,000 ca

 Name of Policyholder Carrie Services

- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act 23,09/2017
- Date of Expiry of Insurance /8/89/2019

'Provided that the person of iving to permitted in accordance with the dicensing or other laws or regulations in order the Poter Vehicle or has been permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any charment or regulation in that behalf from Jersing the Motor Vehicle. And provided further than the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Motor traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of accident loss or damage.

6. Limitations as to use"

(1) Use in connection with the insured's hosiness (2) ise for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Insured's business, (3) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER.

(1) Use for racing, seem making, reliability trial on speed-testing (2) Use will drawing a greater number of trailing in all that is promitted by trace (1) Use for the carriage of passengers for him or neutral (4) Hability arising from or no connection with the carriage of hazardous materials, high explorives, and towards liquid or gases including (1% in cylinders)

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 6 of the Motor schicles (Third-Party Misks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Read Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

INME HEREEY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Pisks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Read Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or and Amendment, Act on Acts passed in substitution thereof

umirck/HO/A868814/50ong Kok Chee Insur

A Me about of Cityanate

Authorised Signatory EO Insurance Company Limited



SIONG HAI MOTOR AND TRADING

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit 6, #02-03 Singapore 417883

TEL: 65557272

Fax: 67411019

H/P: 93365311 (Ah Huat)

Vehicle No:GY9416K

Model:Nissan Urvan

Not Aellaral 2/5 € 1500 3den. 13/1/17

<u>QTY</u>	<u>List Items</u>	Price \$
1	Front bumper Deepcar/De	654.fd 720 ~
1	Front bumper L/H retainer 11	135.6 🗙
1	Front bumper L/H sport lamp 1	315.5 X
1	Front bumper L/H sport lamp cover NF	128.6 ₺
1	Front L/H corner panel $ m{\mathcal{L}} $	356.5 ₺
1	Front panel	1082.8 7
1	Front L/H headlamp CM 451.10	758.8
1	Front L/H sidelamp 1	186.6 ⊀
1	Front grill Sc~	420.5
1	Front grill logo	68.5 X

Total \$4,173.40
Less \$1,252 1576.6
\$2,922.00
2921.38 1069.76

Nett Items

1 Front bumper clip

1 Front grill clip

10 \$45 X

\$90

Labour Charges

To remove and refit Air con blower and top up gas To remove and refit front windscreen To reseal anti rust, panel heating, cut, weld, removed and replace above parts To respray painting and etc

11 280 X 10 180 X 1050 300 850 SOO

\$2,360 /93476

ESTIMATE AND GRAND TOTAL FOR LABOUR

LKY Auto Consumants hence notify the Farance of the following:

Innurvey neture after spray painting

- To display damaged partis) during resurvey
- Pains prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party servey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No organ modification(s) is allowed
- Suppliementary item(5) must be resurveyed and is Subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

MSD/VMS/17-364132-

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

CS/MSG17023642/UQD3N2

Date:

13/02/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore)

Pte. Ltd.

Claimant Vehicle No:

GY9416K

No:

Insured Vehicle

FBJ4180K

CA

Policy No:

21/11/2017 Date of Loss:

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

ZD30014385K

308665 km

JN1MG4E25Z0713647

MSC/V/17-001849

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Colour:

Make & Model:

Reg. Date:

NISSAN URVAN 5DR(D), 3.0 (A) 29/09/2005 (Man. Year: 2005)

Silver

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: 2953 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): **CONDITION OF TYRES**

Front Tyre Size:

195 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 3,011.38 0.00	Adjuster's 1,134.76 0.00	1,876.62 0.00	Diff % 62.32
Labour Paintwork Labour	2,360.00 0.00	800.00 0.00	1,560.00 0.00	66.10
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	5,371.38	1,934.76 1,500.00	3,436.62	63.98
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,371.38	1,500.00	3,871.38	72.07

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/12/2017

Date Inspected:

13/12/2017 Inspected At:

Siong Hai Motor & Trading (HQ) NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #02-03

AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen Part Source		(Last Synchronised: 13 Feb 2018)	
Parts:	N/A	NISSAN URVAN 5DR(D) 3.0 (A) (Model not available in database)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for GY9416K)	
Validity:	These estimat numbers with	es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page	

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRONT BUMPER	Deep Cut/Deformed	720.00 FL	*654.80 FL
2	1	*FRONT BUMPER L/H RETAINER	Not Necessary	135.60 FL	*-FL
2 3 4	1	*FRONT BUMPER L/H SPORT LAMP *FRONT BUMPER L/H SPORT LAMP COVER	Not Necessary Not fitted	315.50 FL 128.60 FL	*-FL *-FL
5	1	*FRONT L/H CORNER PANEL *FRONT PANEL	Repair Repair	356.50 FL 1,082.80 FL	*- FL *- FL
7	1	*FRONT L/H HEADLAMP *FRONT L/H SIDELAMP	Cracked Not Necessary	758.80 FL 186.60 FL	*481.50 FL *- FL
9	1	*FRONT GRILL *FRONT GRILL LOGO	Scratched Not Necessary	420.50 FL 68.50 FL	*420.50 FL *- FL
11	1	*FRONT BUMPER CLIP *FRONT GRILL CLIP	Necessary Not Necessary	45.00 FS 45.00 FS	
12 F=Fr	anchise	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)		1,601.80
		- List Item Discount on L Ite	ems 30.00/30.00% (S\$)	1,252.02	467.04
			Total Parts (S\$)	3,011.38	1,134.76

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE AND REFIT AIR CON BLOWER AND TOP UP	New	280.00	
2	TO REMOVE AND REFIT FRONT WINDSCREEN	New	180.00	-
3	TO RESEAL ANTI RUST, PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, REMOVED AND REPLACE ABOVE PARTS	New	1,050.00	300.00
4	TO RESPRAY PAINTING AND ETC	New	850.00	500.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,360.00	800.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >